55
35
39
40
13
59
11
95
28
34
74
97
22
64
89
18
99
44
91
90

Way Point
55MRBH
35EDHP
39HLGP
40HRRV
13BLRL
59MTWL
11ARR
95WLRA
28CLRN
34DNKD
74PRHL
97WPRF
22BRIM
64NTBY
89WRCH
18BOR
99YNAC
44JPR
91WTCH
90WRBL

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

Latitude
20 S
21 S
81 S
89 S
14.9 S
17.6 S
185 S

33.0

36.3

39.2
3.7
3.7
4.7
6.7
7.5
79
81
8.3
9.1

144 S

numwm
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Map marking information for Horsham, Victoria, Australia [SGP]

Courtesy of Tim Shirley

Latitude range: -37 39.2 to -34 5.2
Longitude range: 140 433 to 144 57.0

File created Thursdag4 November 2016 at 06:04 GMT
USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the rel@nt publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
43 425 E 55MRBH 142 107 Maryborough A/D, YMBU
141 175 E 35EDHP 89 242 S end lake, Edenhope
142 312 E 39HLGP 60 150 Oval, Halls Gap
141 357 E A40HRR 74 24 Y intersection north of town, Harrow
141 505 E 13BLRL 71 205 road junction in town, Balmoral
142 36.1 E 59MTWL 79 152 Summit, Mt William
142 593 E 11ARR 101 135 Ararat A/D, YARA
142 445 E 95WLRA 110 153 Silo, Willaura
141 425 E 28CLRN 112 201 golf course clubhouse, Coleraine
142 20.3 E 34DNKD 110 173 Oval, Dunkeld
144 76 E T74PRHL 187 69 PyramidHill A/D, YPYD
143 135 E 97WPRF 116 55 Silo 1 MB, Wycheproof
42 252 E 22BRIM 69 19 Silo, Brim
141 389 E 64NTBY 78 323 Silo, Netherby
142 379 E 89WRCH 73 34 Road Junction, Warrabirch
143 432 E 18BOR 151 67 Silo 1 MB,Boort
141 26.0 E 99YAC 89 312 Silo,Yanac
141 593 E 44JAR 61 344 Silo,Jeparit
42 517 E 91IWTCH 84 47 Silo, Watchem
142 239 E 90WRBL 52 23 Jumbo, Warracknabeal



27
19
50

65
32
46
93
60
33
56
29
78
12
21
45
82
51
61
80
81

54
36
38
10
52
96
63
37
53
69
58
87
86
67
88
30
72
83
70

Way Point
27CHIT
19BR'W
50LFLD
09ANTW
65NHIL
32DIPR
46KN\A
93WBRN
60MRNVR
33DMBL
56NMYP
29C0OCO
78RNOD
12BAGE
21BRNT
45JUNG
82STMR
51LOGN
61MRTA
80RJPN
81SAR
00SGP
54MRNO
36FRCS
38GRKE
10ARPL
52LBCK
96WNDH
63NVRE
37GLCH
53MNTG
69CrYEN
58MLMN
87WLUP
86UDBL
67NYAH
88WNLA
30CWNG
72PNRO
83SWHL
70PTCH

Latitude
36 15.8
36 159
36 179
36 18.0
36 18.6
36 19.2
36 2.6
36 25.1
36 26.2
36 27.2
36 275
36 277
36 32.6
36 3.8
36 36.0
36 36.6
36 37.1
36 37.3
36 377
36 37.7
36 38.2
36 40.1
36 40.1
36 429
36 434
36 44.1
36 45.0
36 52.6
36 53.8
36 54.2
35 3.0
35 4.0
35 5.1
35 8.2
35 10.2
35 11.3
35 128
35 14.0
3B 151
35 227
35 229

W nm
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Longitude
143 20.7 E
140 433 E
142 509 E
142 14 E
141 389 E
141 274 E
141 144 E
143 363 E
142 135 E
142 20 E
142 349 E
143 33 E
144 144 E
142 101 E
143 564 E
142 214 E
143 0.7 E
143 295 E
142 278 E
142 38.0 E
143 111 E
142 105 E
142 525 E
140 572 E
141 285 E
141 512 E
142 332 E
142 82 E
143 6.7 E
142 398 E
142 530 E
142 191 E
144 21 E
142 13 E
141 485 E
143 209 E
144 489 E
141 228 E
140 56.7 E
143 325 E
142 116 E
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ID
27CHL
198RV

SOLFLD
09ANTW
65NHIL
32DIPR
46KNV
93WBRN
60MRR
33DMBL
56NMYP
29C0OCO
78ROD
1285E
21BRT
45JUNG
82STMR
51LOGN
61MRA
8PN
818R
00SGP
54MRNO
36FRCS
38GRKE
10ARPL
52LBCK
96WNDH
63NVRE
37GLCH
53MNTG
6NEN
S8BMLMN
87WLUP
86UDBL
67MYH
88WNLA
30CWNG
72PNIR
83SWHL
70PTCH

Distance

114
137
73
43
62
75
89
131
26
27
43
82
185
12
158
17
75
118
26
41
90

62
109
63
30
35
23
87
51
191
179
243
171
170
196
288
175
192
189
143

Bearing
67
289
56
342
310
301
291
78
10
332
58
74
86
357
88
68
86
88
80
84
88

90
267
264
255
105
188
107
121

20

4
44
355
349
33

57
336
325

41

Description
Silo Jumbo, Charlton
Bordertarn A/D, YBOR
Silo, Litchfield
Silo, Antwerp
Nhill A/D, YNHL
Silo, Diapur
Silo,Kaniva
Silo, Wedderburn
X-roadsMurra Warra
Silo, Dimboola
Silo, Minyip
Silo, Cope Cope
Raywood A/D

roadjunction, Banyena Rd - Geodetic Rd

RoadBridge, Bridgevater
Silo, Jung

Road bend, St Marny
Pub, Logan
Racecourse, Murtoa
Silo,Rupanyup
StArnaud A/D, YSTA

SGP Start/Finish Northern edge of airfield

Silo, Marnoo

Silo South PajrFrances

Silo, Goroke

Silo, Arapiles

Silo, Lubeck

Road Junction, Wonwondah Nth
Oval, Navarre

Silo, Glenorchy

Silo, Manangatang

Slo, Ouyen

Lakeside Canzan Park, Moulamein
Silo,Walpeup

Silo, Underbool

Silo,Nyah West

Bridge, Wanganella

Silo, Cavangie

Pinnaroo A/D, YPNN

Swan Hill A/D, YSWH

Oval, Patcheollock



68
24
85
31
62
48
15
49
43
92
08
23
25
75
66
76
16
17
94
84
73
26
42
14
77
79
20
41

57
71
47

Way Point
68NYRN
24BRBO
85Ul0T™M
31DNLQ
62MSPK
48LCLS
15BRVK
49LBRr
43HPTN
92WCHG
98WAPT
23BNLO
25CLDA
75QMTK
66NLWL
76RNBW
16BJLH
17BRCH
IAWNR
84TLDR
73PRA
26CRVP
42HYAD
14BLRD
7T7TR/TH
79RBVL
20BBND
41HTTH
O0BANNL
57MLRA
71PNGA
47KLTE

Latitude

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

23.6
23.6
27.8
33.3
33.4
36.5
38.4
40.3
43.0
45.6
46.2
47.1
49.1
50.9
51.1
54.0
56.1
58.7
52
21.0
21.9
27.4
31.9
37.3
37.6
38.6
43.0
45.7
51.3
52.2
55.8
56.6
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Longitude
142 417
144 19.1

143 158
144 57.0
143 434
142 34.7

143 0.0

143 22.6
142 214
142 437

142 3.0
144 355

142 471
143 311

143 105
141 59.6

142 254
142 553

141 535
140 50.5

141 54.0

142 12.0

144  49.9
143 34.6

144 16.0
142 46.3
143 9.1
142 16.8

142 498

143 47.6
140 54.9

143 28.6

mrnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

E

Map marking information for Horsham, Victoria, Australia [ SGP], page 3

ID
68NYRN
24BRBO
85UM
31DNLQ
62MSPK
48LCLS
15BRK
49LBR
43HPTN
92WCHG
ONPT
23BNLO
25CLD
75QMTK
66NILL
76RNBW
16 H
17BRCH
94WNR
84TLDR
73AR
260RP
42HND
14BLRD
7RRH
79RBVL
20BBND
41HTTH
08ANNL
57MIP
71PNGA
47RIE

Distance

149
239
166
278
186
123
136
155
107
112
100
238
109
151
128

87

85
102
288
285
257
246
338
260
295
231
234
212
210
248
224
225

Bearing

18
54
36
64
49
17
33
45
9
26
354
66
30
53
45
349
15
41
355
335
354
1
46
30
40
14
22
3
17
37
329
32

Description
Silo, Nyarrin
sheds, Burraboi
Silol MB, Ultima
Deniliquin A/D, YDLQ
Silos, Mystic Park
Silo, Lacelles
Silo,Berriwillock
Silo, Lalbert
Hopetoun A/D, YHPN
Silo, Watchupga
Silo,Yaapeet
silo/sheds, Bunnaloo
Road Junction, CalNeadda
Silos, Quambatook
Silo,Nullawil
Silo, Rainbow
Silol MB, Beulah
Silo, Birchip
Wentworth A/D, YWTO
Silo, Taldra
Silo, Pirlta
Slo, Carwarp
HayA/D, YHAY
Balranald A/D, YBRN
Rarensworth A/D, YRWH
Robirvale A/D, YROI
T-junc, Boundary Bend
Roadside store, Hattah
Silo, Annuelo
rail xing, Moolpa
Silo, Peebinga
Bridge Kyalite



